
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ryan Rodgerson - (925810) - Norwich Swan SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.12 410 F 29/09/19 Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham Norwich Swan 3

27.87 378 H 16/12/18 GYSC WINTER WIPEOUT 2018 NORWICH Norwich Swan 3

28.03 372 H 15/10/17 20th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Norwich Swan 3

28.41 357 H 29/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Co Norwich 2

28.57 351 F 29/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Co Norwich 2

28.66 348 F 09/04/17 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017 Peterborough Norwich Swan 3

28.70 346 F 30/10/16 UEA City of Norwich Halloween Screamer 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

28.81 342 H 16/10/16 19th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

28.85 341 F 25/09/16 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

29.03 334 F 01/10/17 Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017 Dereham Norwich Swan 3

29.04 334 H 01/07/17 Norwich Swan Club Championships Wymondham Norwich Swan 4

29.94 305 H 26/06/16 Norfolk County Challenge Dereham Co Norwich 3

31.21 269 H 20/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

31.46 263 F 09/01/16 UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

31.52 261 H 18/10/15 Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet Norwich  3

32.07 248 F 25/09/15 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 4

33.71 213 H 28/06/15 Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015 Dereham  3

34.19 205 F 10/05/15 West Suffolk Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3

41.18 117 F 27/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

41.61 113 H 08/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

41.94 111  11/01/14 Sudbury & District January Time Trials Sudbury Co Norwich 3

45.42 87 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

47.55 76 F 07/07/13 Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3
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27.12 410 F 29/09/19 Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham Norwich Swan 3

27.87 378 H 16/12/18 GYSC WINTER WIPEOUT 2018 NORWICH Norwich Swan 3

28.03 372 H 15/10/17 20th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet UEA Sportspark Norwich Swan 3

29.03 334 F 01/10/17 Iceni Level 3 Open Meet 2017 Dereham Norwich Swan 3

29.04 334 H 01/07/17 Norwich Swan Club Championships Wymondham Norwich Swan 4

28.66 348 F 09/04/17 COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2017 Peterborough Norwich Swan 3

28.57 351 F 29/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Co Norwich 2

28.41 357 H 29/01/17 Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017 Norfolk Co Norwich 2

28.70 346 F 30/10/16 UEA City of Norwich Halloween Screamer 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

28.81 342 H 16/10/16 19th Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

28.85 341 F 25/09/16 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

29.94 305 H 26/06/16 Norfolk County Challenge Dereham Co Norwich 3

31.21 269 H 20/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

31.46 263 F 09/01/16 UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 3

31.52 261 H 18/10/15 Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet Norwich  3

32.07 248 F 25/09/15 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 4

33.71 213 H 28/06/15 Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015 Dereham  3

34.19 205 F 10/05/15 West Suffolk Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds Co Norwich 3

41.18 117 F 27/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

41.61 113 H 08/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

41.94 111  11/01/14 Sudbury & District January Time Trials Sudbury Co Norwich 3

45.42 87 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

47.55 76 F 07/07/13 Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3
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